130
MODEL STOCK CODE MAX OUTPUT VOLTAGE MAX OUTPUT CURRENT POWER RIPPLE & NOISE
2260B-30-36 30V 36A 360W <7 mVRMS, <60 mVp-p
2260B-80-13 80V 13.5A 360W <7 mVRMS, <60 mVp-p
2260B-250-4 250V 4.5A 360W <15 mVRMS, <80 mVp-p
2260B-800-1 800V 1.44A 360W <30 mVRMS, <150 mVp-p
2260B-30-72 30V 72A 720W <11 mVRMS, <80 mVp-p
2260B-80-27 80V 27A 720W <11 mVRMS, <80 mVp-p
2260B-250-9 250V 9A 720W <15 mVRMS, <100 mVp-p
2260B-800-2 800V 2.88A 720W <30 mVRMS, <200 mVp-p
2260B-30-108 30V 108A 1080W <14 mVRMS, <100 mVp-p
2260B-80-40 80V 40.5A 1080W <14 mVRMS, <100 mVp-p
2260B-250-13 250V 13A 1080W <15 mVRMS, <120 mVp-p
2260B-800-4 800V 4.32A 1080W <30 mVRMS, <200 mVp-p
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
• Wide output range with constant power
• Programmable voltage/current rise and fall times
• Constant current priority setting